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Wk Day Date Time Event

1 Mon 10/10/2022 09:30 - 12:30 Co-Working Community

1 Fri 14/10/2022 09:00 - 12:30 Academic Writing Community

2 Mon 17/10/2022 09:30 - 12:30 Co-Working Community

2 Fri 21/10/2022 09:00 - 12:30 Academic Writing Community

2 Fri 21/10/2022 13:00 - 14:00 Coffee walk

3 Mon 24/10/2022 09:30 - 12:30 Co-working Community

3 Fri 28/10/2022 09:00 - 12:30 Academic Writing Community

4 Mon 31/10/2022 09:30 - 12:30 Co-working Community

4 Tues 01/11/2022 10:30 - 12:00 Juggling Work and Family Life

4 Fri 04/11/2022 09:00 - 12:30 Academic Writing Community

4 Fri 04/11/2022 13:00 - 14:00 Coffee Walk

5 Mon 07/11/2022 09:30 - 12:30 Co-Working Community

5 Fri 11/11/2022 09:00 - 12:30 Academic Writing Community

5 Fri 11/11/2022 09:30 - 17:00 Quantitative Research for Qualitative Researchers 

6 Mon 14/11/2022 09:30 - 12:30 Co-Working Community

Michaelmas term card 2022

6 Fri 18/11/2022 09:30 - 17:00 Advanced R for Social Science Researchers 

6 Fri 18/11/2022 09:00 - 12:30 Academic Writing Community

7 Mon 21/11/2022 09:30 - 12:30 Co-Working Community

7 Fri 25/11/2022 09:00 - 12:30 Academic Writing Community

8 Mon 28/11/2022 09:30 - 12:30 Co-Working Community

8 Tues 29/11/2022 10:30 - 12:00 Juggling Work and Family Life

8 Tues 29/11/2022 14:00 - 16:00 Introduction to Digital Methods

8 Fri 02/12/2022 09:00 - 12:30 Academic Writing Community
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